

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA AT HYDERABAD**MAIN CASE No. WP No. 182 of 2026**

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	04.02.2026	<p><u>NBK, J</u></p> <p>Parties through their counsel. List on 03.03.2026, for filing counter. Till then, interim order granted earlier shall stand extend.</p> <p style="text-align: right;"><u>NBK, J</u> myk</p>	